May | Sales

Office

Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Takapuna
Maritime Square
Manukau
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Takapuna
Manukau
Maritime Square
Takapuna
Maritime Square
Manukau
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Manukau
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Takapuna
Takapuna
Manukau
Maritime Square
Manukau
Papakura
Takapuna
Manukau
Maritime Square
Manukau
Takapuna
Takapuna
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Takapuna
Papakura
Takapuna
Maritime Square
Manukau
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Manukau
Takapuna
Takapuna
Papakura
Takapuna
Manukau
Maritime Square
Maritime Square

Address

CONFIDENTIAL: Kawarau Falls Station (in Receivership)
CONFIDENTIAL: 75 Karangahape Road, Auckland
CONFIDENTIAL: 54 Cook Street, Auckland
CONFIDENTIAL: 86-92 Queen Street, Auckland

231 Archers Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland

235-245 Onehunga Mall Road, Onehunga, Auckland

36 Crooks Road, East Tamaki, Auckland

367-369 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland

Lot 16 (Burger King), Westgate Shopping Centre, Massey, Auckland
53 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland

31 & 37 Shepherd Road & 56 Hall Road, Kerikeri
218-224 Lake Road, Northcote, Auckland

4 & 6 Akatea Road, Glendene, Auckland

Orokawa Bay, Russell, Bay Of Islands

308A Hurstmere Road, Takapuna, Auckland

25 Crummer Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland

39 & 41 Stonedon Drive, East Tamaki

5/32 Constellation Drive, Rosedale, Auckland

17 Orbit Drive, Rosedale, North Shore, Auckland
176-180 Lake Road, Rotorua

38 Monmouth Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland

728 New North Road, Mt Albert, Auckland

6 Titan Place And 44 Flexman Place, Silverdale, Auckland
Unit 2, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
293 Shirley Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland

29 George Street, Mt Eden, Auckland

Unit 3, 792 Great South Road, Manukau, Auckland

14 Sunglade Grove, Flat Bush, Auckland

Unit 4, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
Unit L, 57 Cavendish Drive, Manukau, Auckland

122 White Swan Road, Mt Roskill, Auckland
CONFIDENTIAL: 83 Kennedy Road, Napier

Unit 21, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
Unit 11, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
16 Ellesmere Avenue, Jacks Point, Queenstown

8 Pitt Street, Auckland Central

Unit 10, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
249 Maraetai Drive, Maraetai, Auckland

Unit 6, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
106 Jervois Road, Herne Bay, Auckland

Unit B, 3 Joval Place, Manukau, Auckland

22 Ellerton Road, Mt Eden, Auckland

Shop 20 (previously Unit 39), 396 Queen Street, Auckland
Unit 302, 20 Hampton Downs Road, Hampton Downs
PU20, 162-178 Wairau Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
Unit 6C, 89 Ellice Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland

Unit C, 325 Great South Road, Takanini, Auckland

Unit K, 18-20 Ashfield Road, Wairau Valley, Auckland
18 Bejoy Rise, East Tamaki Heights, Auckland

Unit G4, 29 Scanlan Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland

295 Bucklands Beach Road, Bucklands Beach, Aucklands

Type Of Deal
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Ten Investments
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Commercial Sale
Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Rural Sale
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Waterfront Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Commercial Sale
Land Sale

Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Retail Sale
Residential Sale
Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Commercial Sale
Retail Sale

Retail Sale
Residential Sale
Commercial Sale
Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Retail Sale
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Residential Sale
Retail Sale
Residential Sale
Retail Sale

Ten Investments
Commercial Sale
Industrial Sale
Residential Sale
Commercial Sale
Residential Sale

Price/Rent
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

7,200,000.00
6,450,000.00
4,365,000.00
4,300,000.00
2,600,000.00
2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
2,480,000.00
2,300,000.00
2,250,000.00
2,200,000.00
2,175,000.00
2,160,000.00
1,700,000.00
1,680,000.00
1,650,000.00
1,640,000.00
1,620,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,280,000.00
1,180,000.00
1,135,000.00
1,090,000.00
890,000.00
850,000.00
835,000.00
800,000.00
750,000.00
735,000.00
690,000.00
650,000.00
595,000.00
555,000.00
537,500.00
500,000.00
462,500.00
452,500.00
451,800.00
415,000.00
385,000.00
360,000.00
340,000.00
315,000.00
312,000.00
280,000.00
240,000.00
219,000.00

Agent

Mike Bayley
Andre Siegert
Paul Hain

Andre Siegert
Ranjan Unka
James Chan
John Bolton
James Chan
James Chan
James Chan
Mike Houlker
Simon Aldridge
Ben Bayley
Chester Rendell
Simon Aldridge
Clint Barber

Ben Bayley

Alan Haydock
Richard Yang
Tony Chaudhary
Ben Wallace
James Appleby
Rosemary Wakeman
Damian Stephgen
Janak Dariji
James Were
Janak Dariji
Piyush Kumar
Damian Stephgen
Geoff Wyatt
James Appleby
Ben Bayley
Damian Stephgen
Damian Stephgen
Paul Dixon

Mike Adams
Damian Stephgen
Shane Snijder
Damian Stephgen
James Were
Janak Dariji
James Chan
Millie Liang

Marty Roestenburg
Damian Stephgen
Trevor Duffin
Peter Migounoff
Trevor Duffin
Katie Wu

Phil Haydock
Mike Adams

Agent Agent

Robert Platt Stephen Scott

Robert Platt

Janak Darji Tony Chaudhary

Shane Snijder

Matt Lee Quinn Ngo

Matt Lee Quinn Ngo

James Yu

Dave Stanley Mike Adams Nick Bayley

Rob Cross

Dave Stanley John Bolton Katie Wu Nick Bayley
Cameron Melhuish

Mike Adams

Michael Block

Tony Chaudhary

Scott Kirk

Tony Chaudhary

Michael Block

Peter Migounoff Tony Chaudhary

Michael Pleciak Mike Adams Tony Chaudhary

Dave Stanley
Michael Block
Michael Block

Nigel McNeill
Michael Block

Michael Block

Scott Kirk
Tony Chaudhary

Simon Andrews
Michael Block

Matt Mimmack



Takapuna
Takapuna
Maritime Square
Maritime Square
Maritime Square

Shop 1, 424 Lake Road, Takapuna, Auckland

Unit 8, 159 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna, Auckland

7AA, 8AA & 9AA, 19 Nelson Street, Auckland

Syndication Of 12 Brick Street, Henderson, Auckland
Syndication Of 18 Hibiscus Coast Highway, Silverdale, Auckland

Business Sale
Business Sale
Commercial Sale
Fees

Fees

117,000.00
110,000.00
90,000.00
0.00

0.00

Terry Kim
Terry Kim
James Chan
Mike Houlker
Mike Houlker

Samara Phillips
Samara Phillips



